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Der flotte Zweier

Team Tolksdorf
Scheiflkarn Racing
FichtenBlitz

Team Tolksdorf 2

Die silberblauen Stricher
Raumfahrer

Eschefelder Racing Team

MSC Beulenschmiede Ernstthal

Hollyfeld Stoffer's
KATASTROPHE
Dozernis Racing Team 2
WerkZwei

SCT Zuchering

M&T Racing 2

Fleckal Racing
Schlagschrauberkompanie
Eugen Racing

IFA Doktor 1

FART FiatAgriRacingTeam
Team Safety Car GELB
Lucky Fives
Frankenracer
WS-POWERTEAM

VDH Racing

Biihlertal Racing Team
Bavaria B-Team
AutoKlinik Racing Team
Low Budget Motorsport
Kéaferpartie

M&T Racing

BRT

IFA Doktor 2

FOS Racing 1.3

TDI BoyZ

MMSJ Performance

VW Golf
VW Golf 3
VW Golf
Mazda 323
VW Golf 3
BMW E36
Mitsubishi Colt
Honda Civic
Hyundai Getz
Trabant 601
VW Golf 4
VW Polo
Trabant 601
Mitsubishi Colt
VW Polo
VW Golf 4
Audi 80

VW Golf
Trabant 601
Fiat Tipo
VW Golf 4
BMW E36
Opel Corsa
Audi A3
Opel Astra
VW Polo
Opel Kadett
Opel Astra
Trabant 601
VW Kafer
VW Polo
BMW E36
Trabant 601
VW Lupo
VW Passat
VW Golf 2

12 HOURS OF RACING

Hochstadt, 03.05.2025

MOST LAPS

Laps Penalty

566
552
543
543
536
526
518

518

512

506
503
502
500
499
499
498
494
488
483
481

480
478
478
477
468
468
464
457
456
454
452
450
444
436
435
433

42.392
45.294
44.814
44.809
46.031
43.41
46.708
44.897
42.474
50.447
46.085
43.771
46.088
44156
44.151
45.190
44.019
43.372
49.467
46.004
43.649
46.339
45.024
44.481
42.630
44.262
46.080
4391
47.980
45.123
44.489
43.432
49.116
45.907
47.570
45.839

50:51.214
50:38.338
50:54.829
51:26.228
51:45.312
50:37.955
50:55.345
50:56.278
50:39.002
51:11.613
51:00.112
50:24.178
50:21.570
50:03.367
1:39:17.364
51:12.412
51:00.921
51:02.799
50:50.379
51:25.107
50:44.827
50:40.735
51:04.591
57:41.896
1:04:46.974
50:44.235
46:19.961
52:28.676
51:02.323
54:03.535
50:48.486
1:03:39.444
50:39.317
50:38.722
57:59.758
50:46.938

Avg. Lap (< 8 min)
1:10.748
1:12.569
1:12.664
1:11.668
1:14.673
1:10.714
1:16.344
1:116.565
1:13.325
1:19.192
1:17.1
1:11.484
1:09.636
1:16.224
1:13.627
1:15.114
1:14.122
1:13.340
1:17.164
1:19.596
1:13.023
1:118.386
1:19.108
1:18.624
1:16.085
1:13.244
1:21.109
1:12.622
1:14.286
1:16.041
1:12.825
1:12.537
1:17.648
1:21.097
1:19.636
1:18.199
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MOST LAPS - 12 HOURS OF RACING, 03.05.2025, Hochstadt

37. EMMA Motorsport 12 BMW E36 422 48.129 57:51.869 1:21.622
38.  Schiittdiebrithnoh 66 Opel Omega 421 45.2717 58:41.494 1:12.959
39. HGR RACING 35 Toyota Yaris 420 43.367 55:16.225 1:09.369
40. Trabi-Racer 19 Trabant BMW 392 46.687 50:40.868 1:18.514
41, MSC Hackenstramm 18 Nissan 100nx 356 45267 2:33:37.316 1:16.039
42. Behindertsaufen.de 31 Opel Corsa 355 43.841 1:03:50.886 1:10.376
43.  DDAir-Racing feat. STAHLPAPPE 13 Trabant 601 349 50.405 1:46:51.003 1:23.552
44.  Team Eifel 23 Fiat Cinquecento Sporting 337 49.307 1:01:23.763 1:25.244
45.  PH-Motorsport 99 Audi A4 322 44.739 51:03.676 1:13.123
46. Rotes Fichtel Wunder 37 Seat Ibiza 313 46.313 50:58.864 1:17.837
47.  Grand Tortur 36 Toyota Paseo 27 44.836 51:06.553 1:07.462
48. S-Flow Racing 33 Mini R50 268 46.324 54:48.625 1:09.987
49. PTIM - pedal to the metal 2 81 VW Polo 267 46.689 1:26:00.193 1:24.244
50. Dozernis Racing Team 1 46 BMW 263 44.160 4:48:11.561 1:15.038
51. FOS Racing 2.3 45 VW Lupo 252 45.757 4:45:28.871 1:22.709
52. Team Safety Car BLAU 24 VW Golf 4 197 43.067 51:04.965 1:07.961
53. Rostlauben Racing 44 Ford Fiesta 189 45.781 1:05:03.759 112.323
54. DFR Racing 40 Ford Puma 161 44977 52:05.954 1:07.866
55. Kommerz Motorsport 22 Nissan 100NX 136 42.636 3:53:18.884 1:11.204
56. PTITM - pedal to the metal 1 80 Audi 80 128 47.564 3:17:41.730 1:28.308
57.  Schwoaba Dynamics 8 Skoda 440 127 54.030 3:23:34.798 1:27.138
58.  Oldschool 17 BMW E36 120 47.265 13:53.092 1:12.018
59.  MSC Héchstadt 2 30 VW Lupo 46 46.179 4:15.481 1:13.147
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